
Score
1st 130.00$         Bob Shannon 74

2nd 90.00$           Steve Kaestner 75

1st 130.00$         Bryce Hertz 71

2nd 90.00$           Mike Wienkers 72

3rd 60.00$           Bob Fields 74

4th 10.00$           Brock Hertz 75

4th 10.00$           Steve Card 75

4th 10.00$           Kelly Devlin 75

Score
1st 130.00$         Greg Adler 86

2nd 95.00$           John Gillespie 88

1st 130.00$         Don Piner 70

2nd 95.00$           John Bird 71

3rd 65.00$           Curt Gerner 73

4th 13.33$           Tony Louzao 74

4th 13.33$           Bob Healy 74

4th 13.33$           Darryl Warner 74

Score
1st 85.00$           Kristin Fuchs 86

2nd 55.00$           Laura Haggard 88

1st 85.00$           Catherine Allen 76

2nd 55.00$           Arlene Johnston 79

3rd 35.00$           Bonnie Frank 80
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Field Prizes - $25

Men's  Flight 2

Net

Net

Gross

Gross
Women's Flight

4th Annual Sudden Valley Cup
Saturday, May 6, 2023

Men's Flight 1

5'11'
7'10

6'6"
#4 Open
#8 Open
#13 Open
#16 - Women's Flight

7'7"
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